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Ordering Specifications
Single Carton Product Code Size Count W x D x H Weight  UPC

S041408 8.3" x 32' 1 roll 8.8" x 3.8" x 3.8" 1.7 lb 0 10343 83237 4

S041409 13" x 32' 1 roll 13.5" x 3.8" x 3.8" 2.5 lb 0 10343 83238 1

S042077 10" x 100' 1 roll 12.5" x 7.0" x 6.7" 7.4 lb 0 10343 85965 4

S042079 16" x 100' 1 roll 18.5" x 7.0" x 6.7" 11.4 lb 0 10343 85967 8

S042080 20" x 100' 1 roll 22.5" x 7.0" x 6.7" 12.0 lb 0 10343 85968 5

S042081 24" x 100' 1 roll 26.7" x 6.4" x 6.6" 15.5 lb 0 10343 85969 2

S042082 36" x 100' 1 roll 38.5" x 7.8" x 6.7" 20.3 lb 0 10343 85970 8

S042083 44" x 100' 1 roll 46.5" x 7.0" x 6.7" 24.3 lb 0 10343 85971  5

S042134 60" x 100' 1 roll 62.8" x 6.8" x 6.8" 33.6 lb 0 10343 86420 7

Master Carton Product Code Size Quantity W x D x H Weight  UPC

S041408 8.3" x 32' 10 19.5" x 8.1" x 9.8" 18.4 lb 200 10343 83237 8

S041409 13" x 32' 10 19.6" x 8.0" x 14.6" 26.6 lb 200 10343 83238 5

S042079 16" x 100' 4 19.1" x 14.4" x 14.6" 47.5 lb 200 10343 85967 2 

S042080 20" x 100' 4 23.2" x 14.5" x 14.5" 49.7 lb 200 10343 85968 9

S042081 24" x 100' 4 27.0" x 14.8" x 13.6" 64.3 lb 200 10343 85969 6

S042082 36" x 100' 2 39.0" x 14.5" x 7.8" 43.6 lb 200 10343 85970 2

S042083 44" x 100' 2 46.9" x 14.6" x 7.7" 52.3 lb 200 10343 85971 9

S042134 60" x 100' 2 63.3" x 14.6" x 8.0" 72.0 lb 200 10343 86420 1

Technical Specifications
Basis Weight Thickness ISO Brightness Base Material Surface Finish 

260 g/m2 (sheet) 10 mil   97 Resin Coated Paper Luster E 

Required temperature for optimum performance 68 ˚ to 77 ˚F (20 ˚ to 25 ˚C)
Required humidity for optimum performance 40 — 60%

Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

This is one of our highest performing photo papers. Features the same Luster E surface (orange peel)  
of traditional silver halide prints. A favorite among professional photographers.

Features/Benefits
• Luster Finish
• 10 mil Thickness
• 97% Opacity
• 97 ISO Brightness


